Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
DECEMBER 2025

Usage
227,870
30,775
2,316

739,411
4,300
9

1624.00

Cost
$29,470.70
$4,143.41
$573.02

$6,982.32
$130.55
$231.28

$3,008.79

$44,540.07
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