

**BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES**  
**DECEMBER 2025**

**Electricity**

	<b>Usage</b>	<b>Cost</b>
City of Burnet	227,870	\$29,470.70
Pedernales Electric	30,775	\$4,143.41
TXU Energy	2,316	\$573.02

**Water**

City of Burnet	739,411	\$6,982.32
City of Bertram	4,300	\$130.55
City of Marble Falls	9	\$231.28

**Natural Gas**

Atmos Energy	1624.00	<u>\$3,008.79</u>
		<u><u>\$44,540.07</u></u>